Position

Police Chief
Sergeant

Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer - Temp
Police Officer - Temp

Other Positions Held City

Ross
Ross
Ross
Ross
Ross
Ross
Ross
Ross
Ross

Ross

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$139,825
$130,602
$111,699
$108,297
$107,928
$103,135
$101,734
$99,983
$4,166
$1,521

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,281
$40,643
$44,253
$42,654
$42,879
$42,199
$42,260
$41,666

$0

$0



