Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		Ross	Police	\$139,825	\$49,281
Sergeant		Ross	Police	\$130,602	\$40,643
Sergeant		Ross	Police	\$111,699	\$44,253
Police Officer		Ross	Police	\$108,297	\$42,654
Police Officer		Ross	Police	\$107,928	\$42,879
Police Officer		Ross	Police	\$103,135	\$42,199
Police Officer		Ross	Police	\$101,734	\$42,260
Police Officer		Ross	Police	\$99,983	\$41,666
Police Officer - Temp		Ross	Police	\$4,166	\$0
Police Officer - Temp		Ross	Police	\$1,521	\$0